
Interclubs Grand Est 1er tour National

204119

TOMBLAINE (Stade Raymond Petit) le 07/05/2017

FFA

SEF100m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 1 13:50:00 Vent: +2.8

1 AFANE MANUELLA 1042818 JUF / 1998 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 12''21 992

2 CHARDET CHARLENE 1227145 CAF / 2001 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 12''75 907

3 LEBON AURELIE 1757975 ESF / 1997 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 13''06 860

4 OSOIMWEN PROMISE 1952997 CAF / 2000 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 13''32 821

5 LOMBARD MARGAUX 1236414 JUF / 1998 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 13''67 770

6 WAMIR NAOMIE 1860454 CAF / 2000 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 14''05 717

7 PETITDEMANGE 860291 SEF / 1991 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 15''31 554

8 BECHAMP ELINE 1477493 CAF / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 16''14 459

SEF100m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 2 13:50:00 Vent: +1.4

1 DINE VICTORIA 1190951 JUF / 1998 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 12''36 968

2 LECOANET VIOLAINE 204186 SEF / 1984 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 12''99 870

3 BACHELU PAULINE 1531406 ESF / 1996 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 13''31 822

4 FERREIRA LUCIE-CARLA 1507895 CAF / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 14''39 671

5 GUEGANO CLARA 1208142 CAF / 2001 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 14''41 669

6 MOURAIN SOLENE 1073349 JUF / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 14''46 662

7 CUMET AGATHE 1904437 CAF / 2001 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 15''37 547

8 DENIS CAMILLE 1944889 CAF / 2000 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 15''57 524

SEF200m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 1 12:30:00 Vent: +0.0

1 GERARDOT ORIANE 453722 SEF / 1990 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 25''36 969

2 WEIMMERSKIRCH MARIE 771702 ESF / 1995 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 25''83 936

3 RAJKOVIC LENA 1339806 JUF / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 26''29 904

4 DUCLOS MARION 1163418 CAF / 2000 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 27''75 808

5 LAMBOULE CLARA 1202542 ESF / 1996 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 28''68 750

6 VUILLAUME MATHILDE 1562298 CAF / 2000 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 29''60 694

7 MINETTO MARGOT 1414193 CAF / 2001 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 29''85 679

8 DIDRY TIPHAINE 1081120 ESF / 1995 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 29''87 678

SEF200m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 2 12:30:00 Vent: +0.0

1 XAILLY LAURINE 140621 ESF / 1997 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 25''20 980

2 FEKNER LOU-ANNE 1843688 CAF / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 27''19 845

3 MOREL-JEAN ALICE 1164909 CAF / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 28''14 783

4 BALAY ANASTASIA 1353706 SEF / 1992 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 29''40 706

5 HUOT LORRAINE 546545 ESF / 1996 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 30''14 662

6 THOMASSEY LISA 857663 CAF / 2001 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 30''39 648

7 AUBRY LOLA 1324222 JUF / 1999 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 30''67 632

8 KISLIG LEA 1399930 JUF / 1998 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 31''02 612

SEF400m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 1 11:45:00

1 BERTHEAU LOUISE-ANNE 808468 SEF / 1992 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 54''20 1062

2 SANT-AMBROGIO EVA 1119281 CAF / 2000 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 60''19 877

3 MOREL CAROLINE 558361 SEF / 1979 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 60''79 859
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4 MINEL MARIE-ANNE 1557863 JUF / 1998 Athle 55 * 055 G-E 61''34 844

5 SENIGAR NAOIL 179524 ESF / 1995 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 61''60 836

6 SERRA MARTINA 1176398 JUF / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 63''33 787

7 BLAISE CLEMENCE 182525 SEF / 1992 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 63''96 770

8 JOLI EMMA 1646420 CAF / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 67''38 679

SEF400m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 2 11:45:00

1 PHILIPPE EMMA 1691876 JUF / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 57''64 953

2 SCHWENCK EMILIE 180539 SEF / 1987 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 61''35 843

3 PIUCCO MARION 546536 SEF / 1992 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 61''80 830

4 GILLET OCEANE 1828529 CAF / 2000 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 64''29 761

5 BOCZEK KAROLINA (POL) 1827877 SEF / 1983 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 67''26 682

6 CHARPENTIER PERRINE 1024360 ESF / 1995 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 68''24 657

7 DELATTRE MARINE 1849358 ESF / 1995 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 68''79 643

8 OULD LAMARA KATIA 164001 ESF / 1996 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 73''22 536

SEF800m / (07/05/2017)   Finale 12:05:00

1 SIX ALICE 472147 SEF / 1990 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 2'09''68 988

2 DARDAR PAULINE 153354 SEF / 1994 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 2'13''81 921

3 XOLIN MELANIE 406591 SEF / 1992 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 2'17''87 858

4 BORDON ALESSIA 1320196 ESF / 1997 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 2'20''37 820

5 GORENCA UEDA (ALB) 1745839 SEF / 1993 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 2'25''28 748

6 LENARD ESTELLE 1721306 JUF / 1999 A2m - S/l  Talange Athletis 057 G-E 2'27''37 718

7 BRIOT CHARLOTTE 1399178 SEF / 1994 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 2'28''75 699

8 DRON ELISA 1445511 CAF / 2001 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 2'29''93 683

9 KINZELIN JUSTINE 1086393 JUF / 1998 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 2'31''34 664

10 EL MARDI INES 1385237 JUF / 1999 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 2'34''63 620

11 VALLE ALEXIA 1672853 CAF / 2001 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 2'48''15 457

12 TURPIN CHANTAL 673265 VEF / 1973 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 2'48''57 452

13 LOLLIER ROZENN 1948833 CAF / 2000 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 2'51''66 418

14 KOT ALICE 1923016 JUF / 1999 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 2'51''69 418

15 NIZET CHRISTELLE 141917 VEF / 1970 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 2'58''92 344

16 DENIS CELINE 760149 SEF / 1984 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 3'04''60 291

SEF1 500m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 12:55:00

1 FAGE MANON 1006284 SEF / 1992 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 4'28''56 991

2 THIMON LISE 158807 ESF / 1997 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 4'50''82 835

3 WEBER PAULINE 1152289 CAF / 2000 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 4'52''57 823

4 DUBOIS CHLOE 1070713 ESF / 1996 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 4'59''13 780

5 ROLDAN MARINE 1767846 CAF / 2000 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 5'08''15 723

6 SIMONIN ANOUCHKA 1348031 CAF / 2000 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 5'08''81 719

7 RICCETTI MANON 174285 SEF / 1994 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 5'17''28 667

8 FUCHS CLAIRE 687171 SEF / 1979 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 5'17''34 667

9 COUPE LUCIE 1290782 SEF / 1992 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 5'20''75 646

10 LAURENT CLAIRE 1125044 VEF / 1969 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 5'51''44 478

11 CARNAZZOLA FABIENNE 1455443 VEF / 1971 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 5'56''80 451

12 LOCATELLI MELANIE 1826845 SEF / 1988 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 6'04''56 414

JEANDEL FANNY 1440864 VEF / 1976 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E NP 0

CLAUDE MARGAUX 1586789 CAF / 2000 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E NP 0

SEF3 000m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 14:35:00

1 ERNEST CHLOE 1578355 JUF / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 10'29''61 835

2 PRETOT SVETLANA 705622 VEF / 1971 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 10'33''57 823

3 VOGRIG LISA 630189 ESF / 1996 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 10'34''48 821

4 NIVOIX JULIE 1057487 SEF / 1989 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 10'35''87 817

5 MARTIN ANAIS 1071050 SEF / 1989 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 10'45''42 789

6 MARCHAL ADELINE 1364915 SEF / 1986 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 10'53''99 765

7 VALHEM EMILIE 1216342 SEF / 1982 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 11'04''55 736
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8 BOURLON MARIE 1453318 SEF / 1990 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 11'18''23 699

9 HENRY LAILA 1572051 SEF / 1981 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 11'20''60 692

10 BENMHAMED DOUNIAS 1697449 SEF / 1987 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 11'24''55 682

11 MASSAVIE LE NEITOUR LEA 1407844 ESF / 1997 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 11'55''62 602

12 MOREAU FABIENNE 1658769 VEF / 1960 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 12'06''28 576

13 RUHARD PAULINE 1869431 ESF / 1995 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 12'31''89 515

14 THIRIET RACHEL 1356185 VEF / 1972 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 13'17''37 416

15 PICARD FRANCOISE 893162 VEF / 1950 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 13'22''51 405

SEF100m Haies (84) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 1 13:20:00 Vent: +0.8

1 LETT PAULINE 527526 SEF / 1991 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 13''84 1056

2 PICARD LOLA 1187509 CAF / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 15''54 862

3 VIAUX MARGAUX 1208053 ESF / 1997 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 16''30 781

4 PIZZI CAMILLE 560568 SEF / 1991 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 16''87 723

5 CALBA LISE 1221495 CAF / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 17''69 644

6 MINEL PAULINE 1474107 CAF / 2000 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 18''18 598

7 GASPAROTTO CLOE 1232904 CAF / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 20''73 390

8 GARCIA MARIE 1623186 CAF / 2001 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 20''75 388

SEF100m Haies (84) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 2 13:20:00 Vent: +0.5

ELAYARE 2 COURSE DECISION JA

1 ELAYARE SALWA (MAR) 1815867 JUF / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 16''34 777

2 ZATLOUKALOVA 1954982 ESF / 1997 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 16''51 759

3 LEBRUN CLEMENCE 1524429 JUF / 1998 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 18''70 552

4 BAUCHAT ALICE 1770009 CAF / 2000 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 19''87 455

5 RAMAND LUCIE 1483675 CAF / 2001 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 20''04 442

6 PORTE ASIA 729708 CAF / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 20''16 432

7 UROSEVIC ANGELINA 1209502 CAF / 2000 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 21''97 304

SEF400m Haies (76) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 1 11:15:00

1 PERRIN LUCIE 321938 SEF / 1988 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 62''73 977

2 PAYEUR SARAH 1046260 ESF / 1997 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 63''89 948

3 SAHEL HAFSA 1061024 SEF / 1994 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 67''99 848

4 DRON LUCIE 1144611 JUF / 1999 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 68''07 846

5 VAUTRIN LAURENE 1085720 ESF / 1997 Athle 55 * 055 G-E 69''83 806

6 LAZZAROTTO PAULINE 1201188 ESF / 1995 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 71''68 764

7 VAGNIER JUSTINE 1711681 CAF / 2000 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 74''34 705

8 HABRANT HANNAH 1118403 JUF / 1999 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 79''05 608

SEF400m Haies (76) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 2 11:15:00

1 LAZZAROTTO CAMILLE 1216300 JUF / 1999 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 63''47 958

2 CONVOLTE ALINE 145705 SEF / 1988 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 68''12 845

3 DERULE LISE 806459 ESF / 1996 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 72''56 744

4 COURTIAL MORGANE 1770014 JUF / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 77''93 630

5 GRIS LEA 1066546 ESF / 1996 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 78''52 618

6 MOIZET AURELIE 1551035 JUF / 1998 Athle 55 * 055 G-E 79''38 601

SEFHauteur / (07/05/2017)    Finale 10:45:00

1 LAZRAQ AURIANA 1074508 JUF / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 1m65 831

1m50(XO) ; 1m55(O) ; 1m60(XXO) ; 1m65(XXO) ; 1m70(XXX)

2 ZIMMER CATHY (LUX) 1860885 JUF / 1998 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 1m60 777

1m60(O) ; 1m65(XXX)

3 PELISSIER DANAE 1145628 JUF / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 1m55 724

1m50(O) ; 1m55(O) ; 1m60(XXX)

4 PICARD LOLA 1187509 CAF / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 1m55 724

1m40(O) ; 1m45(O) ; 1m50(XO) ; 1m55(XXO) ; 1m60(XXX)

5 DIDRY TIPHAINE 1081120 ESF / 1995 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 1m50 671

1m40(O) ; 1m45(O) ; 1m50(XO) ; 1m55(XXX)
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6 MOURAIN SOLENE 1073349 JUF / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 1m45 618

1m30(O) ; 1m40(XO) ; 1m45(XO) ; 1m50(XXX)

7 DRON LUCIE 1144611 JUF / 1999 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 1m40 565

1m30(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m45(XXX)

8 LOMBARD MARGAUX 1236414 JUF / 1998 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 1m30 461

1m30(O) ; 1m40(XXX)

8 RAMAND LUCIE 1483675 CAF / 2001 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 1m30 461

1m30(O) ; 1m40(XXX)

8 MINETTO MARGOT 1414193 CAF / 2001 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 1m30 461

1m30(O) ; 1m40(XXX)

8 CLOCHETTE MATHILDE 1609818 CAF / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 1m30 461

1m30(O) ; 1m40(XXX)

8 COLLIN SARAH 1305350 VEF / 1976 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 1m30 461

1m30(O) ; 1m40(XXX)

13 BECHAMP ELINE 1477493 CAF / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 1m20 357

1m20(O) ; 1m40(XXX)

14 BERGAIRE ZOE 1609788 CAF / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 1m00 153

1m00(O)

CONVOLTE SINDY 1860441 SEF / 1983 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E NP 0

PORTE ASIA 729708 CAF / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E NC 0

1m30(XXX)

SEFPerche / (07/05/2017)    Finale 00:00:00

1 PAYEUR SARAH 1046260 ESF / 1997 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 3m00 635

2m60(O) ; 2m80(O) ; 3m00(XO) ; 3m20(XXX)

2 VOGEL JORDANE 1049519 SEF / 1991 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 2m40 429

2m00(O) ; 2m20(O) ; 2m40(O) ; 2m60(XXX)

3 AUCLAIR CAROLINE 1587789 CAF / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 2m40 429

1m80(O) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m20(XO) ; 2m40(O) ; 2m60(XXX)

4 PIUCCO MARION 546536 SEF / 1992 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 2m20 361

1m80(O) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m20(O) ; 2m40(XXX)

5 DOLOIR CHLOE 1662934 JUF / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 2m20 361

1m80(O) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m20(XO) ; 2m40(XXX)

6 DIAWA TIPHAINE 1212873 ESF / 1996 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 2m20 361

2m00(O) ; 2m20(XXO) ; 2m40(XXX)

7 BOURDON ELISE 549971 SEF / 1992 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 2m00 294

1m80(O) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m20(XXX)

8 GUENARDEAU CAMILLE 1397898 CAF / 2000 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 1m60 160

1m60(O) ; 2m00(XXX)

8 CALBA LISE 1221495 CAF / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 1m60 160

1m60(O) ; 2m20(XXX)

SEFLongueur / (07/05/2017)    Finale 10:15:00

1 LETT PAULINE 527526 SEF / 1991 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 5m63 +1.4 883

5m63(+1.4) ; 5m58(+0.0) ; 5m25(+1.2) ; 5m50(+1.1) ; 5m53(+2.0) ; 5m42(+0.0)

2 GERARDOT ORIANE 453722 SEF / 1990 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 5m56 +0.8 866

5m19(+1.9) ; 5m24(+1.2) ; 5m39(+1.0) ; 5m40(+1.2) ; 5m38(+1.2) ; 5m56(+0.8)

3 ZATLOUKALOVA 1954982 ESF / 1997 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 5m23 +1.3 790

5m23(+1.3) ; 4m18(+1.5) ; 4m08(+2.3) ; 5m18(+1.4) ; 5m03(+1.5) ; 5m01(+2.1)

4 PILLOT LUCIE 1221519 CAF / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 4m89 +1.5 712

4m89(+1.5) ; X(+0.6) ; X(+1.4) ; X(+1.0) ; X(+1.4) ; 4m42(+1.5)

5 GASPAROTTO CLOE 1232904 CAF / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 4m78 +1.2 687

4m78(+1.2) ; 4m02(+0.8) ; 4m25(+0.9) ; 4m70(+2.0) ; 4m59(+1.4) ; 4m32(+0.7)

6 OSOIMWEN PROMISE 1952997 CAF / 2000 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 4m75 +1.1 680

4m39(-0.4) ; 4m54(+0.0) ; X(+0.6) ; 4m41(-1.1) ; 4m75(+1.6) ; 4m75(+1.1)

7 MOREL-JEAN ALICE 1164909 CAF / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 4m51 +1.1 625

4m45(+1.4) ; 4m51(+1.1) ; 4m44(+2.3) ; 4m37(+1.1) ; 4m27(+0.8) ; -

8 GUEGANO CLARA 1208142 CAF / 2001 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 4m35 +0.4 589

4m35(+0.4) ; 4m31(+1.7) ; X(+1.2) ; 4m33(+1.3) ; 4m19(+1.5) ; 4m27(+1.0)

9 SERGENT YONA 1723672 CAF / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 4m18 +1.0 550
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3m91(+1.6) ; 4m18(+1.0) ; 4m16(+2.1) ; X(+1.9) ; 4m02(+1.2) ; 3m76(+1.7)

10 LEBON AURELIE 1757975 ESF / 1997 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 4m06 +1.8 523

3m96(+1.3) ; X(+0.7) ; 3m79(+0.0) ; 4m06(+1.8) ; X(+0.8) ; X(+2.4)

11 LEBRUN CLEMENCE 1524429 JUF / 1998 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 4m04 +0.2 519

3m96(+1.4) ; 3m82(+0.7) ; 4m00(+1.6) ; 3m73(+1.7) ; 3m84(+0.0) ; 4m04(+0.2)

12 UROSEVIC ANGELINA 1209502 CAF / 2000 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 4m03 +0.0 517

X(+1.1) ; 4m03(+0.0) ; 3m71(+0.0) ; X(+0.8) ; X(+1.2) ; 3m85(+0.9)

13 LAZZAROTTO PAULINE 1201188 ESF / 1995 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 3m99 -1.0 508

3m69(+1.6) ; 3m99(-1.0) ; - ; - ; - ; -

14 GARCIA MARIE 1623186 CAF / 2001 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 3m75 +1.7 454

3m75(+1.7) ; 3m58(+0.7) ; 3m70(+2.2) ; 3m66(+1.2) ; X(+0.6) ; 3m62(+1.1)

15 KOT ALICE 1923016 JUF / 1999 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 3m75 +1.1 454

- ; 3m75(+1.1) ; 3m58(+2.2) ; 3m63(+0.6) ; 3m46(+1.4) ; 3m48(+1.7)

16 WAMIR NAOMIE 1860454 CAF / 2000 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 3m65 +2.2 431

- ; 3m30(+0.2) ; 3m46(+0.3) ; 3m65(+2.2) ; 3m43(+1.2) ; 3m41(+1.3)

SEFTriple saut / (07/05/2017)    Finale 14:15:00

1 CONVOLTE ALINE 145705 SEF / 1988 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 12m07 +1.2 890

12m00(+1.9) ; 12m07(+1.2) ; X(+2.1) ; X(+1.3)

2 BOKOMBA NITA (LUX) 1949059 SEF / 1994 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 11m44 +1.8 819

11m44(+1.9) ; X(+0.1) ; 11m44(+1.8) ; 10m96(+2.5) ; X(+2.1) ; X(+1.8)

3 CHARDET CHARLENE 1227145 CAF / 2001 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 11m10 +1.9 780

X(+1.8) ; 10m38(+0.6) ; 10m27(+0.7) ; 10m43(+2.3) ; X(+2.3) ; 11m10(+1.9)

4 AFANE MANUELLA 1042818 JUF / 1998 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 10m79 +1.5 746

10m79(+1.5) ; X(+1.0)

5 WEIMMERSKIRCH MARIE 771702 ESF / 1995 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 10m50 +2.2 713

10m29(+1.3) ; X(+1.3) ; 10m50(+2.2) ; X(+1.1) ; X(+1.1) ; 10m47(+2.1)

6 FEKNER LOU-ANNE 1843688 CAF / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 10m50 +1.2 713

10m15(+1.8) ; X(+1.3) ; 10m37(+1.1) ; 10m32(+2.7) ; X(+1.3) ; 10m50(+1.2)

7 GRIS LEA 1066546 ESF / 1996 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 10m08 +2.0 667

9m98(+1.6) ; X(+0.6) ; X(+0.6) ; 10m06(+3.3) ; 10m08(+2.0) ; 9m76(+1.7)

8 PIZZI CAMILLE 560568 SEF / 1991 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 9m59 +2.1 612

9m20(+0.6) ; 9m21(+0.0) ; 9m59(+2.1)

9 BAUCHAT ALICE 1770009 CAF / 2000 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 9m40 +1.7 591

9m15(+0.8) ; 9m09(+0.5) ; 9m21(+2.0) ; 9m40(+1.7) ; X(+2.3) ; 9m21(+1.0)

10 RICCETTI MANON 174285 SEF / 1994 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 9m29 +1.6 579

8m94(+0.5) ; 9m20(+1.4) ; 9m19(+1.6) ; 9m29(+1.6)

11 VALLE ALEXIA 1672853 CAF / 2001 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 8m92 +2.1 539

8m77(+1.9) ; 8m70(+1.5) ; 8m49(+1.9) ; 8m82(+2.4) ; 8m92(+2.1) ; 8m86(+1.8)

12 BALAY ANASTASIA 1353706 SEF / 1992 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 8m85 +2.4 531

8m85(+2.4) ; X(+1.7) ; X(+2.0) ; 8m16(+1.4) ; 8m50(+1.1) ; 8m43(+1.5)

13 VIAUX MARGAUX 1208053 ESF / 1997 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 8m71 +1.5 516

8m71(+1.5) ; - ; 

14 GILLET OCEANE 1828529 CAF / 2000 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 8m63 +0.3 507

8m35(+1.0) ; 8m35(+1.4) ; 8m63(+0.3) ; X(+1.6) ; X(+1.9)

15 FALALA MARIE 1133222 CAF / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 8m25 +2.4 465

8m21(+1.5) ; 8m07(+0.9) ; 8m05(+1.4) ; 8m08(+2.0) ; 8m25(+2.4)

16 SCHOHN LISA 1231381 CAF / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 7m89 +1.7 426

7m65(+1.4) ; 7m80(+1.0) ; 7m41(+1.0) ; 7m83(+1.8) ; 7m76(+2.5) ; 7m89(+1.7)

SEFPoids (4 kg) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 11:55:00

1 WOJTAL LAUREANE 1382784 JUF / 1998 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 12m08 669

10m72 ; 12m08 ; 11m42 ; 11m31 ; 11m49 ; 11m89

2 BECKER MANON 1073346 JUF / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 10m32 561

9m83 ; 9m70 ; 10m26 ; 10m32 ; 9m10 ; 9m42

3 STOUVENOT MORGANE 402255 SEF / 1992 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 9m96 538

9m56 ; 9m42 ; 9m96 ; 9m37 ; X ; 9m17

4 DIAWA TIPHAINE 1212873 ESF / 1996 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 9m15 488

8m88 ; 8m63 ; 9m15 ; 8m73 ; 9m03 ; 9m06

5 GUENARDEAU CAMILLE 1397898 CAF / 2000 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 7m83 407
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7m09 ; 7m09 ; 7m07 ; 7m83 ; 7m70 ; 7m11

6 CLOCHETTE MATHILDE 1609818 CAF / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 7m55 390

7m55 ; 6m72 ; 6m89 ; 7m33 ; 7m43 ; 7m26

7 BOURDON ELISE 549971 SEF / 1992 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 7m06 360

6m05 ; 6m29 ; 6m82 ; 7m06 ; 6m75 ; 6m28

8 JOLI EMMA 1646420 CAF / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 6m92 351

6m31 ; 6m57 ; 6m11 ; 6m61 ; 6m47 ; 6m92

9 LAMBOULE CLARA 1202542 ESF / 1996 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 6m85 347

6m26 ; 6m85 ; X ; 5m62 ; 6m13 ; 6m35

10 COURTIAL MORGANE 1770014 JUF / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 6m85 347

5m99 ; 6m20 ; 6m32 ; X ; 6m19 ; 6m85

11 FALALA MARIE 1133222 CAF / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 6m80 344

6m17 ; 6m70 ; 6m80 ; X ; X ; 6m00

12 EL MARDI INES 1385237 JUF / 1999 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 6m79 343

6m60 ; 6m79 ; 6m43 ; 6m51 ; 6m56

13 THIRIET RACHEL 1356185 VEF / 1972 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 6m68 337

6m49 ; 6m68 ; 6m68 ; 6m33 ; 6m60 ; 5m95

14 VALHEM EMILIE 1216342 SEF / 1982 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 5m22 247

5m07 ; 5m22 ; 4m90 ; 5m01 ; 5m14 ; 4m68

15 BLAISE CLEMENCE 182525 SEF / 1992 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 5m15 243

4m10 ; 5m15 ; 4m31

16 VOGRIG LISA 630189 ESF / 1996 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 4m94 230

4m50 ; 4m94 ; 4m90 ; X ; X ; X

SEFDisque (1.0 kg) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 12:55:00

1 MATOUSKOVA LENKA 1860419 SEF / 1993 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 43m80 737

43m80 ; X ; X ; 43m24 ; 42m32 ; 42m34

2 WEIS DELPHINE 1482579 JUF / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 27m22 431

X ; X ; 27m22 ; X ; 25m01 ; 26m91

3 GUILLARD PAULINE 100353 SEF / 1992 A2m - S/l  Talange Athletis 057 G-E 27m00 427

X ; 27m00 ; X ; X ; X ; X

4 MARTIN MAGALI 410853 VEF / 1973 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 25m10 392

X ; 21m08 ; X ; 23m56 ; 25m10 ; 24m94

5 FERREIRA LUCIE-CARLA 1507895 CAF / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 21m34 323

17m61 ; 18m98 ; 21m34 ; X ; -

6 KLIPFEL EMMA 1217069 CAF / 2001 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 21m15 319

17m81 ; 17m32 ; X ; 21m15 ; 19m53 ; X

7 VAUTRIN LAURENE 1085720 ESF / 1997 Athle 55 * 055 G-E 20m34 304

20m23 ; 20m34 ; 17m09 ; 19m93 ; - ; -

8 MOREL CAROLINE 558361 SEF / 1979 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 20m25 303

18m16 ; X ; 18m26 ; 20m25 ; 19m00 ; 19m58

9 LECOEUCHE JUSTINE 1570831 SEF / 1991 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 18m80 276

X ; X ; 18m60 ; 18m80 ; 18m42 ; X

10 GORENCA UEDA (ALB) 1745839 SEF / 1993 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 17m27 248

X ; 13m15 ; 16m15 ; 16m31 ; 15m15 ; 17m27

11 SERRA MARTINA 1176398 JUF / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 16m17 228

9m94 ; 13m20 ; 14m47 ; 16m17 ; 11m56

12 VIZOT STEPHANIE 1878626 VEF / 1975 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 15m27 211

11m98 ; 12m67 ; X ; 13m68 ; 12m55 ; 15m27

13 PETITDEMANGE 860291 SEF / 1991 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 15m08 208

13m28 ; 15m08 ; 14m16 ; X ; 14m04

14 JEANDEL FANNY 1440864 VEF / 1976 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 14m43 196

13m47 ; 12m49 ; 12m60 ; 12m69 ; 13m50 ; 14m43

15 DUCLOS MARION 1163418 CAF / 2000 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 13m87 185

11m65 ; 13m12 ; 13m87 ; 13m61 ; 7m51

16 AUBRY LOLA 1324222 JUF / 1999 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 13m84 185

12m14 ; 11m51 ; 13m46 ; 13m84 ; -

SEFMarteau (4 kg) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 10:15:00

1 CHLUPOVA KATERINA 1860663 SEF / 1986 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 57m11 916
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54m68 ; 55m65 ; 54m10 ; 57m11 ; X ; 52m99

2 RAGARU LAURENCE 360132 VEF / 1969 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 37m36 572

- ; - ; 33m82 ; 36m23 ; 37m36 ; 34m13

3 KLIPFEL JUSTINE 1202550 ESF / 1996 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 30m23 449

27m12 ; X ; 30m23 ; X ; 26m29 ; X

4 LAZRAQ AURIANA 1074508 JUF / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 28m08 412

X ; 27m74 ; 27m28 ; 28m08 ; 27m60 ; -

5 SCHOHN LISA 1231381 CAF / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 25m80 373

20m43 ; 24m66 ; 22m78 ; 23m15 ; 24m11 ; 25m80

6 VUILLAUME MATHILDE 1562298 CAF / 2000 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 21m00 290

17m62 ; 16m64 ; 17m99 ; 17m61 ; X ; 21m00

7 RUNDSTADLER ILINA 1303146 CAF / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 20m28 278

20m28 ; 18m10 ; X ; 19m43 ; X ; 18m46

8 DUCATEL ELODIE 1965294 SEF / 1990 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 17m62 232

X ; 16m48 ; 14m46 ; 17m62 ; 13m99 ; 15m97

9 DRON ELISA 1445511 CAF / 2001 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 14m78 183

X ; 14m78 ; 14m41 ; X ; 14m16 ; X

10 FUCHS CLAIRE 687171 SEF / 1979 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 13m14 155

13m14 ; X ; X ; 11m94 ; 11m39 ; 12m30

11 DENIS CAMILLE 1944889 CAF / 2000 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 11m93 135

10m05 ; 11m66 ; 10m62 ; 11m93 ; 11m49 ; 11m86

SEFJavelot (600 g) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 14:15:00

1 OGRODNIKOVA NIKOL (CZE) 1647329 SEF / 1990 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 61m07 1069

52m91 ; X ; 55m89 ; 56m18 ; X ; 61m07

2 JURKOVICOVA JARMILA 1860982 SEF / 1981 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 50m32 867

49m99 ; 50m32 ; 48m32 ; 46m01 ; X ; X

3 PINCHINOT CORALIE 1502582 JUF / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 30m52 498

28m86 ; 28m44 ; X ; 30m52 ; 28m99 ; 28m51

4 MINEL MARIE-ANNE 1557863 JUF / 1998 Athle 55 * 055 G-E 24m70 390

X ; 22m18 ; 16m41 ; X ; X ; 24m70

5 SERGENT YONA 1723672 CAF / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 23m75 373

21m31 ; 22m23 ; 19m98 ; X ; 20m46 ; 23m75

6 BERNARDIN JULIE 1075987 SEF / 1984 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 23m72 372

23m72 ; 23m50 ; 21m78 ; X ; X ; 18m00

7 CONVOLTE SINDY 1860441 SEF / 1983 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 20m42 311

X ; X ; 20m21 ; 19m28 ; 19m34 ; 20m42

8 VAGNIER JUSTINE 1711681 CAF / 2000 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 20m23 308

16m42 ; 19m20 ; X ; 20m22 ; 20m23 ; 18m84

9 MONTFERRAN CELIA 894198 VEF / 1976 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 20m22 307

20m22 ; 17m95 ; 18m06 ; X ; 14m66 ; X

10 KISLIG LEA 1399930 JUF / 1998 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 17m47 257

17m47 ; 14m79 ; 15m40 ; 15m25 ; 14m90 ; X

11 BERGAIRE ZOE 1609788 CAF / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 16m98 248

15m83 ; 14m22 ; X ; 15m91 ; X ; 16m98

12 MOUCHET MARION 1199664 JUF / 1998 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 16m61 241

14m52 ; 13m94 ; 16m61 ; X ; 16m27 ; 15m22

13 DENIS CELINE 760149 SEF / 1984 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 15m37 218

14m27 ; X ; X ; 14m75 ; 15m37 ; X

14 LOLLIER ROZENN 1948833 CAF / 2000 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 14m76 207

13m54 ; 13m42 ; 14m69 ; 14m26 ; 12m86 ; 14m76

15 FRONTSCHAK MARIELLE 1850321 SEF / 1984 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 14m45 201

X ; 12m57 ; 12m45 ; 13m97 ; 12m70 ; 14m45

16 LAURENT CLAIRE 1125044 VEF / 1969 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 12m93 173

X ; X ; X ; 12m93 ; X ; X

SEF4 X 100m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 98947''98Athletisme Metz Metropole*  1

RAJKOVIC Lena (JUF/99), AFANE Manuella (JUF/98), DINE Victoria (JUF/98), LETT Pauline (SEF/91)
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2 95048''96Nancy Athletisme Metropole* 

CHARDET Charlene (CAF/01), BERTHEAU Louise-anne (SEF/92), GERARDOT Oriane (SEF/90), LECOANET Violaine (SEF/84)

3 77153''84Nancy Athletisme Metropole* 

MOURAIN Solene (JUF/99), CALBA Lise (CAF/01), LEBON Aurelie (ESF/97), LAMBOULE Clara (ESF/96)

4 74254''68C.o.s. Villers Athletisme

SERGENT Yona (CAF/01), DIDRY Tiphaine (ESF/95), JOLI Emma (CAF/00), GASPAROTTO Cloe (CAF/01), SERGENT Yona (CAF/01)

5 71355''53Athle 55 *

WAMIR Naomie (CAF/00), AUBRY Lola (JUF/99), MINETTO Margot (CAF/01), GILLET Oceane (CAF/00)

6 71155''57Us Toul Athletisme

GUEGANO Clara (CAF/01), THOMASSEY Lisa (CAF/01), LOMBARD Margaux (JUF/98), VUILLAUME Mathilde (CAF/00)

7 65757''22Dombasle Athletisme

PETITDEMANGE Pascaline (SEF/91), DELATTRE Marine (ESF/95), GARCIA Marie (CAF/01), UROSEVIC Angelina (CAF/00)

0ABAthletisme Metz Metropole*  2

DUCLOS Marion (CAF/00), MOREL-JEAN Alice (CAF/01), BACHELU Pauline (ESF/96), OSOIMWEN Promise (CAF/00)

SEF4 X 400m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 15:30:00

Equipe relai

1 9883'48''44Nancy Athletisme Metropole* 

LAZZAROTTO Camille (JUF/99), SIX Alice (SEF/90), FAGE Manon (SEF/92), XAILLY Laurine (ESF/97)

2 8674'04''30Dombasle Athletisme

CONVOLTE Aline (SEF/88), MOREL Caroline (SEF/79), WEIMMERSKIRCH Marie (ESF/95), DRON Lucie (JUF/99)

3 8554'05''97Athletisme Metz Metropole*  1

CAEL Juliette (SEF/92), SCHWENCK Emilie (SEF/87), MOUGEOT Anais (SEF/93), DARDAR Pauline (SEF/94)

4 7824'16''21Nancy Athletisme Metropole* 

LAZZAROTTO Pauline (ESF/95), RICCETTI Manon (SEF/94), PIUCCO Marion (SEF/92), GORENCA Ueda (SEF/93)

5 7644'18''82Athle 55 *

VAUTRIN Laurene (ESF/97), MOIZET Aurelie (JUF/98), VOGRIG Lisa (ESF/96), MINEL Marie-anne (JUF/98)

6 7634'18''85Us Toul Athletisme

PAYEUR Sarah (ESF/97), EL MARDI Ines (JUF/99), GRIS Lea (ESF/96), SENIGAR Naoil (ESF/95)

7 7344'23''22Athletisme Metz Metropole*  2

SERRA Martina (JUF/99), BRIOT Charlotte (SEF/94), LENARD Estelle (JUF/99), BOCZEK Karolina (SEF/83)

8 5864'46''30C.o.s. Villers Athletisme

SERGENT Yona (CAF/01), OULD LAMARA Katia (ESF/96), FALALA Marie (CAF/00), HABRANT Hannah (JUF/99)

SEF3 000m Marche / (07/05/2017)    Finale 10:15:00

1 GOLISOVA JANA (SVK) 1954317 SEF / 1992 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 15'44''06 847

2 BUAUD ELISE 133821 SEF / 1989 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 16'38''10 768

3 RIVA ESTELLE 482496 VEF / 1973 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 17'24''63 703

4 ROYER VANESSA 1292730 VEF / 1972 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 17'44''28 676

5 PICARD AXELLE 1130328 JUF / 1999 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 17'44''93 675

6 DEILLER CELINE 792087 VEF / 1974 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 18'20''74 628

7 THIRION CHARLINE 1031264 JUF / 1999 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 18'57''94 581

8 RAGARU LAURENCE 360132 VEF / 1969 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 18'59''37 579

9 PIERRE FLORENCE 1055432 VEF / 1966 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 19'38''32 532

10 ZIMMER NATHALIE 1063389 VEF / 1970 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 20'01''31 505

11 LAVIELLE MARJORIE 1804143 VEF / 1976 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 20'36''16 465

12 KLIPFEL EMMA 1217069 CAF / 2001 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 20'52''46 447

13 MARICHAL CATHERINE 194246 VEF / 1965 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 21'54''12 382

14 FRONTSCHAK MARIELLE 1850321 SEF / 1984 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 22'24''66 352

15 THOA STEPHANIE 1646968 VEF / 1966 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 22'41''10 336

16 ORY NOELIE 1130242 JUF / 1999 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 25'05''87 213

SEM100m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 1 14:00:00 Vent: +1.3

1 RAGGUI BRAHIM 1439899 SEM / 1987 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 11''07 900

2 JOLY NICOLAS 1171423 SEM / 1988 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 11''10 891

3 BACAR JANNOT (COM) 1062049 SEM / 1990 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 11''45 796

4 SCHAFF LUCAS 1862263 ESM / 1997 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 11''63 750
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5 NOIRJEAN COLIN 1541139 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 11''85 694

6 GASSER HUGO 1149495 CAM / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 12''19 613

7 TRESSE YOHANN 1042327 SEM / 1987 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 12''36 575

8 RISCH MATHIAS 1908677 CAM / 2000 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 12''89 462

SEM100m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 2 14:00:00 Vent: +1.1

1 CORNACCHIA JULIEN 1317378 CAM / 2000 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 10''97 928

2 SERRAVALLE VINCENT 1774261 JUM / 1998 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 11''58 762

3 KIM WILLIAM 1875227 JUM / 1998 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 11''72 727

4 QUEUDET MATHURIN 1217043 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 11''75 719

5 THIRIET MARC-ANTOINE 1345768 CAM / 2000 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 11''91 680

6 MEBARKI HAMZA 1766674 CAM / 2001 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 12''18 616

7 KRIM TAREK 1750641 ESM / 1995 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 12''69 503

8 MOROT NICOLAS 722220 SEM / 1993 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 12''88 464

SEM200m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 1 12:40:00 Vent: +0.4

1 THOMAS JEREMY 1560119 ESM / 1995 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 22''32 898

2 BEY AUGUSTIN 142901 ESM / 1995 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 22''40 887

3 ROLLOT JORDAN 683351 SEM / 1990 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 22''77 839

4 LOMBARD RODOLPHE 739930 CAM / 2001 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 23''84 709

5 CHAPELLIER BENOIT 544927 JUM / 1998 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 23''97 694

6 KIJOWSKI QUENTIN 543304 ESM / 1997 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 23''99 692

7 MINETTO CONSTANTIN 1470436 JUM / 1999 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 24''91 590

8 LAMBERT CLEMENT 1733084 CAM / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 25''31 548

SEM200m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 2 12:40:00 Vent: +0.9

1 FIACRE ETIENNE 168543 SEM / 1994 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 22''29 902

2 DALLE VICTOR 1254075 CAM / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 23''60 737

3 FEBVAY LOUIS 1493701 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 24''07 683

4 PERRIER ANTHONY 1520814 JUM / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 24''17 671

5 LEGER CORENTIN 691668 SEM / 1994 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 24''71 611

6 BOULANGER ACHILLE 1720930 JUM / 1999 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 25''91 488

7 MONCEL HUGO 1894380 JUM / 1998 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 25''95 484

8 CABLAN CEDRIC 1767922 VEM / 1976 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 27''09 380

SEM400m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 1 11:55:00

1 PARANT MAXIME 376801 SEM / 1988 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 50''07 874

2 LANTSOGHT AURELIEN 614828 SEM / 1989 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 51''35 806

3 HOENICKE AUDRAN 1474113 ESM / 1997 Athle 55 * 055 G-E 51''71 787

4 BACQUET CORENTIN 1558359 ESM / 1995 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 52''76 733

5 DELANDRE HUGO 1219755 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 52''96 723

6 RAMBOUR THEO 100413 ESM / 1997 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 54''26 660

7 VAN DYCK ARNAUD 796207 SEM / 1989 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 55''40 607

8 LEVACHER YOHAN 1097931 JUM / 1999 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 56''11 575

SEM400m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 2 11:55:00

1 HOUALI RABAH 1508418 ESM / 1997 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 50''68 841

2 GOBILLARD KEVIN 710648 SEM / 1985 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 51''83 781

3 EPPLING JUSTIN 1518887 JUM / 1998 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 54''84 633

4 THIEBAUT MAXIME 755883 SEM / 1991 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 55''29 612

5 CHAMPENOIS DYLAN 1460356 JUM / 1999 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 55''33 610

6 FLAGEOLLET ERWAN 1850229 JUM / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 56''07 577

7 APPARU THEO 1848581 SEM / 1992 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 57''09 532

8 LOSSEROY MATTHIEU 1444794 SEM / 1994 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 58''23 484

SEM800m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 12:15:00

1 ANOUCHE MAXIME 1277432 JUM / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 1'55''13 890
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2 GULLUNG ANTOINE 1147159 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 1'55''14 890

3 SIX ARTHUR 1479074 ESM / 1995 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 1'56''75 849

4 THIEBAUT CLEMENT 772744 JUM / 1998 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 1'57''19 838

5 LAURENT FELIX 650667 CAM / 2000 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 1'59''21 788

6 POUILLET MATTHIEU 546645 ESM / 1997 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 1'59''31 785

7 JOUIDI WACIM 1787241 JUM / 1999 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 2'02''17 717

8 DEHAYE ANTOINE 1181995 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 2'04''17 672

9 CAPUANO HUGO 1546682 JUM / 1999 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 2'04''23 670

10 UMINSKI JEAN 1905665 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 2'09''03 567

11 JOLY NICOLAS 489728 SEM / 1983 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 2'09''83 551

12 DECRULLE BRIAN 1190163 CAM / 2001 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 2'12''09 506

13 MOISE OLIVIER 194507 VEM / 1974 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 2'14''16 466

14 MACEL SIMON 1187447 CAM / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 2'14''78 454

15 DUPREZ MAXENCE 1900724 JUM / 1999 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 2'38''93 118

ELMSETEF ABDELLAH 1348692 CAM / 2000 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E NP 0

SEM1 500m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 13:05:00

1 WITZ NICOLAS 1734084 ESM / 1996 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 3'58''23 875

2 FENOT NICOLAS 1004670 SEM / 1992 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 3'59''94 855

3 VILOVAR BELODIE 298452 SEM / 1990 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 4'00''83 845

4 MERTZ BAPTISTE 1836763 SEM / 1992 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 4'00''94 843

5 EL-BAHRAOUI YOUSSEF 1446254 SEM / 1992 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 4'06''36 781

6 SCHUH BENINI THOMAS 713307 SEM / 1990 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 4'07''82 765

7 BOLZER MATTHIEU 1087401 SEM / 1994 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 4'11''55 724

8 ROBIN ARNAUD (BEL) 1932040 SEM / 1988 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 4'16''49 671

9 TRIMBUR QUENTIN 1131103 ESM / 1997 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 4'16''60 670

10 THIRIET KEVIN 1623844 CAM / 2001 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 4'19''89 636

11 VILLEMIN THOMAS 1947439 ESM / 1995 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 4'27''42 562

12 RUZIC VALENTIN 1375925 SEM / 1992 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 4'29''37 543

13 DESAINRIQUER 886633 VEM / 1968 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 4'36''91 475

14 FAZIO LUCAS 1817011 CAM / 2000 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 4'40''11 447

15 LOCATELLI BERTRAND 1914512 SEM / 1986 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 4'59''43 297

BOUR FELIX 1225610 SEM / 1994 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E NP 0

SEM3 000m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 14:55:00

1 CHOQUERT BENJAMIN 964249 SEM / 1986 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 8'21''01 941

2 PLAS GUILLAUME 113359 SEM / 1989 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 8'41''93 828

3 HUMBLET TRISTAN 1669548 SEM / 1990 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 8'45''69 808

4 JACQUES FABRICE 438097 SEM / 1981 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 8'55''13 761

5 BONTEMS NICOLAS 1545403 SEM / 1981 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 8'56''45 754

6 KOUAKOUA SOUFIAN 185389 SEM / 1988 A2m - S/l Woippy Athletism 057 G-E 8'59''09 741

7 ROZALSKI ANTHONY 1577678 SEM / 1989 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 8'59''46 739

8 ABOUBAKAR SUMAA 1449553 SEM / 1992 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 9'05''03 712

9 JAUBERT HADRIEN 1358437 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 9'13''47 672

10 ABDI DRISS 218952 SEM / 1991 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 9'30''00 596

11 AIT BAMMOU MBAREK 545716 VEM / 1975 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 9'31''90 588

12 MAUREL ROMAIN 462966 SEM / 1989 Athle 55 - S/l Olympique Cl 055 G-E 9'43''20 540

13 HOLIN SEBASTIEN 559229 SEM / 1978 Athle 55 - S/l Olympique Cl 055 G-E 10'05''13 451

14 DEMANGE THIBAUT 367336 SEM / 1982 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 10'29''54 362

15 EL HANACHE JAMAL 1751002 SEM / 1987 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 10'30''63 358

16 PIERRE THOMAS 680714 SEM / 1984 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 10'32''22 353

SEM110m Haies (106) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 1 13:35:00 Vent: +1.8

1 KABATZKI JULIEN 1194478 SEM / 1994 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 15''26 905

2 MUTH JONAS 406574 SEM / 1989 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 15''80 830

3 BERNIER ANTOINE 376514 SEM / 1988 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 15''95 810

4 PILLOT NICOLAS 1639879 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 17''11 661

5 CHARPENTIER MAXIME 1024361 JUM / 1998 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 17''17 654
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6 VINCENT CHARLY 1044294 ESM / 1997 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 19''99 358

SEM110m Haies (106) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 2 13:35:00 Vent: +3.4

1 MONKA JOFFREY 168577 SEM / 1993 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 16''06 795

2 GREINER LOUIS 1774517 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l Laxou Athletisme 054 G-E 18''30 525

3 BABEL REMI 1472678 CAM / 2000 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 18''76 476

4 CONVOLTE DAVID 1052714 SEM / 1991 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 21''48 237

CHEBBAH BILAL 1399156 CAM / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E NP 0

DAGNEAU FRANCIS 1060356 VEM / 1966 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E NP 0

SEM400m Haies (91) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 1 11:30:00

1 FRISCH JACQUES (LUX) 1273210 SEM / 1987 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 53''16 999

2 LAVISSE BRUNO 143904 SEM / 1990 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 55''35 912

3 BERNEAU ROMAIN 1075729 CAM / 2000 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 60''01 739

4 MARIOTTE LUCIEN 1409733 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 60''67 716

5 REGNIER PAUL 1509494 CAM / 2000 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 61''13 700

6 BEMER NICOLAS 1219834 CAM / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 62''08 668

7 ESTERITA GUILLAUME 1056621 SEM / 1986 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 62''22 663

8 JEAN THIEBAULT 1080358 CAM / 2000 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 71''39 392

SEM400m Haies (91) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 2 11:30:00

1 CONOIR 1563218 SEM / 1990 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 58''38 797

2 RICHARD FLORIAN 1345564 SEM / 1993 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 58''71 785

3 MASTAGLI MAXIME 1348416 SEM / 1992 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 66''29 534

4 ASSAL SAFI 1280422 SEM / Athle 55 * 055 G-E 66''40 531

5 LABOURE THEO 1154881 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 66''86 517

6 BERNEAU JULIEN 803516 ESM / 1997 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 67''71 492

7 BERTRAND ALEXANDRE 1319136 CAM / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 71''96 378

8 BORD ROMAIN 1859874 CAM / 2000 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 73''16 348

SEM3000m Steeple (91) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 14:15:00

1 HABRI NAJIM 1835453 SEM / 1980 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 9'28''59 907

2 GUILLERM AURELIEN 475537 SEM / 1985 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 9'31''59 896

3 BARBAT GUILLAUME 1098636 SEM / 1990 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 9'49''71 831

4 PARRICO ANTHONY 1363391 SEM / 1983 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 9'54''17 815

5 LEFEVRE CEDRIC 711443 SEM / 1987 Athle 55 - S/l Olympique Cl 055 G-E 9'59''82 796

6 LALLEMAND DAMIEN 1332749 ESM / 1996 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 10'09''44 763

7 PIERSON MICHEL 1365914 SEM / 1989 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 10'10''38 760

8 GUENFOUDI ABDELNACER 865214 VEM / 1973 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 10'13''38 750

9 BONCOUR FLORIAN 1418203 ESM / 1995 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 10'13''64 749

10 THIRION VICTORIN 1001216 ESM / 1997 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 10'19''33 730

11 PROTTE MARTIN 720129 SEM / 1988 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 10'32''98 685

12 DAINCHE-CECCONELLO 1135334 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 10'42''95 653

13 KHOURI SEBASTIEN 1181428 VEM / 1975 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 11'39''07 489

14 COEUR LILIAN 1079477 SEM / 1993 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 11'47''33 467

BOUR MICHAEL 1410137 SEM / 1989 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E NP 0

SEMHauteur / (07/05/2017)    Finale 00:00:00

1 BAH CHEICK 1226898 ESM / 1995 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 2m05 918

1m90(O) ; 1m95(XO) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m05(XXO) ; 2m10(XXX)

2 WOLFER LOUIS 689012 ESM / 1996 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 2m00 870

1m90(O) ; 1m95(O) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m05(XX-)

3 HEURTEBISE THOMAS 471402 SEM / 1988 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 1m85 727

1m70(XO) ; 1m75(XO) ; 1m80(O) ; 1m85(O) ; 1m90(XXX)

4 VINCENT CHARLY 1044294 ESM / 1997 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 1m85 727

1m60(O) ; 1m70(XO) ; 1m75(O) ; 1m80(O) ; 1m85(XO) ; 1m90(XXX)

5 CHARPENTIER MAXIME 1024361 JUM / 1998 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 1m85 727

1m70(XO) ; 1m75(XXO) ; 1m80(XO) ; 1m85(XXO) ; 1m90(XXX)
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6 CHEBBAH BILAL 1399156 CAM / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 1m80 679

1m70(XO) ; 1m75(O) ; 1m80(XO) ; 1m85(XXX)

7 MESSAIN TOM 1468970 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 1m70 585

1m70(XO) ; 1m75(XXX)

8 AYATTI MEHDI 1132549 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 1m65 538

1m65(XO) ; 1m70(XXX)

8 CONVOLTE DAVID 1052714 SEM / 1991 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 1m65 538

1m50(O) ; 1m60(O) ; 1m65(XO)

10 BORD ROMAIN 1859874 CAM / 2000 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 1m65 538

1m50(O) ; 1m60(O) ; 1m65(XXO) ; 1m70(XXX)

11 BABEL REMI 1472678 CAM / 2000 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 1m60 492

1m60(XO) ; 1m70(XX) ; 1m75(X)

12 RABIN TOM 1200760 CAM / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 1m50 399

1m50(O) ; 1m60(XXX)

13 MINETTO CONSTANTIN 1470436 JUM / 1999 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 1m40 307

1m40(O) ; 1m60(XXX)

13 ASSAL SAFI 1280422 SEM / Athle 55 * 055 G-E 1m40 307

1m40(O) ; 1m60(XXX)

15 MOHRI SAMY 1795814 CAM / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 1m30 216

1m30(O) ; 1m60(XXX)

15 LOTODE PIERRE-LUCAS 1322743 CAM / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 1m30 216

1m30(O) ; 1m60(XXX)

SEMPerche / (07/05/2017)    Finale 10:45:00

1 BASSON FLAVIEN 334676 SEM / 1988 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 5m00 958

4m40(O) ; 4m80(O) ; 5m00(O) ; 5m10(XXX)

2 FRINGANT VINCENT 382750 SEM / 1986 Nam - S/l Laxou Athletisme 054 G-E 4m00 678

3m80(O) ; 4m00(XO) ; 4m20(XXX)

3 VAUTRIN CLEMENT 1493683 JUM / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 3m80 623

3m40(O) ; 3m60(XO) ; 3m80(XXO) ; 4m00(XXX)

4 SCHOENTGEN GREGORY 404518 SEM / 1981 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 3m60 568

3m40(O) ; 3m60(O) ; 3m80(XXX)

5 FERRING JEROME 916503 SEM / 1979 Athle 55 * 055 G-E 3m60 568

3m00(XO) ; 3m20(O) ; 3m40(O) ; 3m60(XO) ; 3m80(XXX)

6 VANCON ANTOINE 122536 ESM / 1995 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 3m60 568

3m00(XO) ; 3m20(O) ; 3m40(O) ; 3m60(XXO) ; 3m80(XXX)

7 BARBE NICOLAS 1377603 JUM / 1999 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 3m40 513

3m20(XO) ; 3m40(XO) ; 3m60(XXX)

8 PAYEUR EMMANUEL 1184045 VEM / 1966 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 3m20 458

2m80(O) ; 3m00(O) ; 3m20(O) ; 3m40(XXX)

9 PAYET SEBASTIEN 1573630 SEM / 1978 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 2m40 243

2m40(O) ; 2m80(XXX)

10 LACOUR TEDDY 987013 SEM / 1981 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 2m00 137

2m00(O)

11 LAMBERT CLEMENT 1733084 CAM / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 2m00 137

2m00(O) ; 2m80(XXX)

11 DAINCHE-CECCONELLO 1135334 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 2m00 137

2m00(O) ; 2m80(XXX)

13 DENIS JEROME 284333 VEM / 1967 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 2m00 137

2m00(XO)

PIEDFER BENOIT 1167691 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l Laxou Athletisme 054 G-E NC 0

3m80(XXX)

SEMLongueur / (07/05/2017)    Finale 11:45:00

1 BEY AUGUSTIN 142901 ESM / 1995 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 7m34 +0.0 988

7m00(+1.6) ; 7m14(-0.8) ; 7m29(+0.2) ; 7m34(+0.0) ; - ; -

2 DUCRET CORENTIN 1540746 JUM / 1998 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 6m84 +0.0 884

6m43(+0.9) ; 6m70(+1.0) ; 6m65(+0.4) ; 6m83(+0.0) ; 6m84(+0.0) ; 6m63(+0.0)

3 LOMBARD RODOLPHE 739930 CAM / 2001 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 6m27 +0.0 767

X(+0.1) ; 5m97(+1.2) ; 6m27(+0.0) ; 5m13(+0.0) ; - ; -
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4 MUTH JONAS 406574 SEM / 1989 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 6m25 +0.7 763

6m25(+0.7) ; 6m14(+0.5) ; 5m88(-0.9) ; 6m08(+0.8) ; 5m93(+0.0) ; -

5 LANTSOGHT AURELIEN 614828 SEM / 1989 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 6m08 +0.6 728

6m08(+0.6) ; - ; - ; 5m87(+0.1) ; 5m96(+0.0) ; 6m00(+0.0)

6 THOMAS JEREMY 1560119 ESM / 1995 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 5m92 NC 695

5m87(+1.5) ; 5m56(+1.3) ; 5m69(+0.2) ; 5m87(-0.1) ; 5m55(+0.0) ; 5m92(nc)

7 VEILLARD MATTHIEU 1422095 CAM / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 5m80 +0.7 671

5m80(+0.7) ; 5m77(+1.5) ; 5m39(+0.0) ; X(+0.0) ; X(+0.5) ; 5m79(+0.5)

8 ALHON JEREMY 1201124 CAM / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 5m71 +0.0 653

5m36(-0.8) ; 5m56(-0.1) ; 5m71(+0.6) ; X(+0.0) ; 5m52(+0.0) ; 5m71(+0.0)

9 KIM WILLIAM 1875227 JUM / 1998 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 5m61 -1.4 632

4m80(+0.8) ; 5m50(+2.0) ; 5m61(-1.4) ; 4m81(+0.0) ; 4m21(+0.7) ; 5m07(+0.7)

10 GASSER HUGO 1149495 CAM / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 5m54 +0.0 618

5m38(+0.9) ; 5m24(+2.0) ; 5m54(+0.0) ; 5m40(+0.0) ; 5m38(+0.0) ; 5m41(+0.0)

11 SERRAVALLE VINCENT 1774261 JUM / 1998 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 5m21 +0.7 552

4m95(+0.0) ; 5m21(+0.7) ; 4m06(+1.1) ; - ; - ; -

12 DEMANGE THIBAUT 367336 SEM / 1982 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 4m86 +1.0 481

4m48(-0.4) ; 4m86(+1.0) ; 4m63(-1.4) ; 4m77(-0.4) ; - ; -

13 RISCH MATHIAS 1908677 CAM / 2000 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 4m84 +0.0 478

X(+0.8) ; X(+1.6) ; 4m59(-0.6) ; 4m84(+0.0) ; 4m68(+1.0) ; 3m42(+1.0)

14 BECKER LUCAS 1643066 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 4m49 +0.5 408

4m49(+0.5) ; 4m41(+0.9) ; 4m42(+0.2) ; 4m31(+0.6) ; X(+0.0) ; -

15 LEFEVRE CEDRIC 711443 SEM / 1987 Athle 55 - S/l Olympique Cl 055 G-E 4m46 +0.9 402

3m55(+1.8) ; 4m46(+0.9) ; X(-1.2) ; 4m43(+0.0) ; - ; -

RAFFAELE THOMAS 1072431 JUM / 1999 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E NP 0

- ; - ; - ; - ; - ; -

SEMTriple saut / (07/05/2017)    Finale 12:55:00

1 CORNACCHIA JULIEN 1317378 CAM / 2000 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 13m24 +1.0 748

X ; 13m24(+1.0) ; - ; - ; - ; -

2 BACQUET CORENTIN 1558359 ESM / 1995 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 12m79 +0.9 702

12m79(+0.9) ; 12m37(+1.9) ; - ; - ; - ; -

3 GIVERT PIERRE 1252544 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 12m77 +1.9 700

12m54(+1.4) ; 12m77(+1.9) ; 12m32(+2.1) ; 12m53(+1.4) ; X ; 12m28(+2.3)

4 KABATZKI JULIEN 1194478 SEM / 1994 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 12m49 +1.7 670

- ; 11m78(+3.0) ; 12m06(+1.9) ; 11m80(+1.2) ; 12m00(+1.2) ; 12m49(+1.7)

5 GANGLOFF SACHA 1616394 CAM / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 12m47 +1.2 668

X ; 11m46(+1.6) ; X ; 11m98(+1.8) ; X ; 12m47(+1.2)

6 TEXIER AURELIEN 1247943 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 12m05 +1.7 625

11m73(+0.9) ; 12m05(+1.7) ; 11m88(+2.7) ; 11m64(+2.3) ; 11m85(+1.3) ; 11m89(+1.9)

7 MEBARKI HAMZA 1766674 CAM / 2001 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 11m93 +1.4 613

11m49(+1.1) ; 11m93(+1.4) ; 11m72(+2.1) ; - ; - ; -

8 CHRISTOPHE LUCAS 1139957 CAM / 2001 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 11m47 +0.8 565

11m47(+0.8) ; 11m40(+1.3) ; X ; X ; 11m18(+1.8) ; 11m40(+2.0)

9 DELANDRE HUGO 1219755 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 11m40 +1.2 558

X ; 11m40(+1.2) ; 10m43(+2.3) ; - ; - ; -

10 THIRION VICTORIN 1001216 ESM / 1997 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 11m35 +2.0 553

11m19(+2.0) ; 10m98(+1.9) ; 11m35(+2.0) ; 11m33(+2.4) ; - ; -

11 BERNEAU ROMAIN 1075729 CAM / 2000 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 11m29 +1.9 547

11m29(+1.9) ; 10m77(+1.3) ; - ; - ; - ; -

12 REGNIER PAUL 1509494 CAM / 2000 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 11m22 +1.0 540

11m14(+2.1) ; 11m05(+2.6) ; 10m59(+1.7) ; 11m22(+1.0) ; - ; -

13 ESTERITA GUILLAUME 1056621 SEM / 1986 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 11m12 +1.3 529

10m78(+1.9) ; 10m84(+1.8) ; 10m66(+1.9) ; 10m84(+1.5) ; 10m77(+1.1) ; 11m12(+1.3)

14 KIJOWSKI QUENTIN 543304 ESM / 1997 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 10m68 +1.0 485

X ; 10m37(+2.2) ; X ; 10m53(+1.6) ; 10m68(+1.0) ; X

15 FEBVAY LOUIS 1493701 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 10m39 +1.2 455

9m89(+1.5) ; 10m39(+1.2) ; 10m37(+1.2) ; - ; - ; -

16 LEVACHER YOHAN 1097931 JUM / 1999 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 9m93 +2.5 408

9m69(+1.3) ; 9m93(+2.5) ; X ; - ; - ; -
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SEMPoids (7.26 kg) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 10:45:00

1 LEVI ITAMAR 1460925 SEM / 1991 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 17m36 961

16m96 ; 17m36 ; X ; 17m17 ; X ; X

2 CAVALLIN NICOLAS 1045561 SEM / 1989 A2m - S/l  Talange Athletis 057 G-E 11m25 596

11m25 ; X ; X ; 10m96 ; 9m61 ; 10m80

3 COUJOUR LAURENT 1387357 VEM / 1973 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 10m89 575

10m53 ; 10m38 ; 10m61 ; 10m72 ; 10m89 ; 10m87

4 AMAUDRUT JONATHAN 1176542 VEM / 1977 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 10m69 563

9m81 ; 10m69 ; 8m66 ; 10m61 ; X ; X

5 BORD PHILIPPE 364509 VEM / 1966 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 10m19 533

9m26 ; 10m19 ; 9m03 ; 9m18 ; 9m03 ; 9m42

6 BERNIER ANTOINE 376514 SEM / 1988 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 9m85 513

9m44 ; 9m27 ; 9m25 ; 9m68 ; 9m51 ; 9m85

7 SPINOTTI MARTIAL 251274 VEM / 1969 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 9m66 502

9m34 ; 9m07 ; 9m16 ; 9m21 ; 9m66 ; 9m12

8 LACOUR TEDDY 987013 SEM / 1981 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 9m53 494

9m06 ; 8m78 ; 8m61 ; 9m53 ; 9m48 ; 9m19

9 SZACHSZNAJDER NICOLAS 125553 SEM / 1991 Nam - S/l Laxou Athletisme 054 G-E 9m53 494

8m64 ; 9m30 ; 8m89 ; 9m04 ; 9m53 ; 9m22

10 EPPLING JUSTIN 1518887 JUM / 1998 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 9m50 492

9m29 ; 8m78 ; 9m19 ; 9m25 ; 9m50 ; 9m49

11 OULD LAMARA KACI 130949 VEM / 1968 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 9m19 474

9m19 ; 8m37 ; 8m75 ; 8m97 ; 8m72 ; 8m70

12 POJER LAURENT 702800 SEM / 1978 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 9m04 465

8m88 ; 9m04 ; 8m59 ; X ; X ; 8m31

13 DAGNEAU FRANCIS 1060356 VEM / 1966 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 8m95 460

8m84 ; 8m93 ; 8m10 ; 8m79 ; 8m95 ; 8m92

14 LOTODE PIERRE-LUCAS 1322743 CAM / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 8m41 428

8m03 ; 7m89 ; 8m25 ; 8m41 ; 8m25 ; 8m16

15 HOENICKE AUDRAN 1474113 ESM / 1997 Athle 55 * 055 G-E 7m06 348

7m06 ; - ; - ; -

16 HOLIN SEBASTIEN 559229 SEM / 1978 Athle 55 - S/l Olympique Cl 055 G-E 5m40 250

5m29 ; 4m79 ; 5m40 ; 3m26 ; 4m79 ; 5m19

SEMDisque (2.0 kg) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 14:15:00

1 PICCIN ALEXANDRE 1377801 JUM / 1998 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 46m17 790

44m42 ; 44m79 ; 44m60 ; 45m48 ; X ; 46m17

2 ARCHIVOLTI LOIC 602407 VEM / 1976 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 44m87 765

42m78 ; 44m87 ; 43m53 ; 43m49 ; X ; X

3 GENART CLEMENT 1485214 JUM / 1998 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 38m63 648

X ; 37m73 ; 37m48 ; X ; X ; 38m63

4 WOJTAL PATRICK 1451929 VEM / 1973 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 35m96 598

33m41 ; 33m54 ; 33m85 ; 35m96 ; 35m87 ; X

5 DENIS JEROME 284333 VEM / 1967 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 33m66 556

32m36 ; 33m66 ; X ; 30m56 ; 31m68 ; 33m06

6 ERNEWEIN BRUNO 1073206 SEM / 1984 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 30m15 490

26m74 ; X ; 30m15 ; 26m82 ; 24m82 ; X

7 GEORGE GABRIEL 1470646 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 29m46 477

23m60 ; X ; 22m50 ; 24m71 ; 23m19 ; 29m46

8 MATTE JEAN-SEBASTIEN 1160265 SEM / 1979 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 28m49 459

28m46 ; X ; 28m04 ; X ; X ; 28m49

9 PILLOT NICOLAS 1639879 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 28m14 453

25m28 ; X ; 28m00 ; 28m14 ; 26m23 ; 25m44

10 FERRING JEROME 916503 SEM / 1979 Athle 55 * 055 G-E 25m28 399

24m10 ; 25m28 ; X ; 23m17 ; X ; X

11 PAYET SEBASTIEN 1573630 SEM / 1978 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 20m84 317

18m05 ; 19m72 ; 20m46 ; 20m84 ; 20m07 ; 20m17

12 PIERSON MICHEL 1365914 SEM / 1989 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 19m01 283

18m86 ; 19m01 ; 15m31 ; 16m62 ; -

13 BOULANGER ACHILLE 1720930 JUM / 1999 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 17m96 264
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X ; 16m17 ; 17m96 ; -

14 VEILLARD MATTHIEU 1422095 CAM / 2001 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 14m98 209

13m60 ; 11m56 ; 14m98 ; X ; 13m73 ; X

15 BERTRAND ALEXANDRE 1319136 CAM / 2000 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 14m75 204

14m69 ; X ; 14m75 ; 11m16 ; 10m62 ; 11m04

16 MACEL SIMON 1187447 CAM / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 14m60 201

X ; 13m18 ; 12m75 ; 7m53 ; 14m22 ; 14m60

SEMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 11:45:00

1 BIGOT QUENTIN 692570 SEM / 1992 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 75m00 1100

75m00 ; 73m19 ; X ; 74m04 ; X ; 72m76

2 BOCCALATTE BRUNO 680914 SEM / 1988 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 55m29 790

53m05 ; 52m85 ; 54m37 ; X ; 55m29 ; X

3 MONTFERRAN HERVE 953970 SEM / 1982 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 42m82 595

X ; 42m36 ; X ; 41m19 ; X ; 42m82

4 DUBUISSON JONATHAN 469796 VEM / 1976 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 38m95 535

38m77 ; 37m59 ; 37m83 ; 37m58 ; 38m38 ; 38m95

5 FRANCART HUGO 1510940 CAM / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 35m36 479

34m24 ; 35m36 ; X ; X ; 32m53 ; 34m61

6 REBILLARD BENOIT 263422 SEM / 1983 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 33m54 451

31m29 ; 28m67 ; 31m03 ; 31m91 ; 33m54 ; 32m17

7 DUCATEL ERIC 674151 VEM / 1966 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 32m05 428

32m05 ; X ; X ; 30m68 ; X ; 25m30

8 BRASSEUR AYMERIC 429920 SEM / 1986 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 29m26 385

X ; 29m26 ; X ; X ; X ; X

9 CLAUSSE FRANCOIS 502674 VEM / 1955 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 23m81 300

X ; 22m31 ; 23m81 ; X ; - ; -

10 CABLAN CEDRIC 1767922 VEM / 1976 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 17m47 202

15m58 ; 17m47 ; X ; - ; - ; -

11 MOROT NICOLAS 722220 SEM / 1993 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 14m91 163

14m91 ; 14m47 ; 14m39 ; 13m88 ; - ; -

12 LE DEAUT LUDOVIC 1012499 ESM / 1995 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 14m13 151

10m35 ; 14m13 ; X ; 13m01 ; 13m29 ; 13m49

13 THIEBAUT MAXIME 755883 SEM / 1991 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 13m07 134

11m34 ; - ; 10m34 ; 12m77 ; 13m07 ; 12m48

14 TRESSE YOHANN 1042327 SEM / 1987 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 11m80 115

X ; 11m80 ; 10m10 ; 11m13 ; X ; 11m57

SEMJavelot (800 g) / (07/05/2017)    Finale 12:55:00

1 KERNER JOHN-CHRISTOPHE 1206143 ESM / 1997 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 60m81 792

60m81 ; 53m21 ; X ; 56m43 ; 59m63 ; 59m53

2 OURSELIN GERMAIN 402878 SEM / 1985 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 50m06 639

50m06 ; X ; X ; X ; - ; -

3 SCHOOSE DYLAN 1943877 SEM / 1994 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 42m60 533

40m94 ; 42m60 ; 40m32 ; X ; 41m21 ; 41m40

4 SCHOENTGEN GREGORY 404518 SEM / 1981 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 41m55 518

39m70 ; X ; 41m55 ; 40m21 ; 39m35 ; -

5 KAPCSA DANIEL 1303591 SEM / 1987 Athle 55 - S/l Olympique Cl 055 G-E 38m74 478

38m74 ; 23m54 ; X ; X ; 35m28 ; -

6 PILLOT TOM 1639878 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 37m78 464

31m64 ; 35m97 ; 34m21 ; 37m00 ; 37m78 ; 37m50

7 RAMBOUR THEO 100413 ESM / 1997 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 36m69 449

30m38 ; 36m69 ; 30m26 ; 35m17 ; X ; -

8 BEMER NICOLAS 1219834 CAM / 2001 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 36m26 443

34m98 ; 35m81 ; X ; 34m89 ; 36m26 ; 34m73

9 CHRISTOPHE LUCAS 1139957 CAM / 2001 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 34m92 424

27m67 ; 34m92 ; X ; X ; X ; X

10 MARIE DIT LACOUR 1363839 SEM / 1989 Athle 55 * 055 G-E 33m47 403

33m47 ; X ; X ; X ; X ; -

11 APPARU THEO 1848581 SEM / 1992 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 33m30 401
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X ; 31m75 ; 31m97 ; 33m28 ; 33m30 ; X

12 GANGLOFF SACHA 1616394 CAM / 2001 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 27m40 317

X ; X ; X ; 24m64 ; 27m40 ; X

13 DECRULLE BRIAN 1190163 CAM / 2001 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 25m13 285

19m93 ; 20m94 ; X ; 24m80 ; X ; 25m13

14 CAPUANO HUGO 1546682 JUM / 1999 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 24m57 277

16m42 ; 20m25 ; 20m10 ; 21m86 ; 24m57 ; X

15 MARIOTTE LUCIEN 1409733 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 24m27 273

24m00 ; X ; 23m94 ; X ; X ; 24m27

AYATTI MEHDI 1132549 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E NP 0

- ; - ; - ; - ; - ; -

SEM4 X 100m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 91642''39Athletisme Metz Metropole*  1

CORNACCHIA Julien (CAM/00), FIACRE Etienne (SEM/94), RAGGUI Brahim (SEM/87), BEY Augustin (ESM/95)

2 78044''52Nancy Athletisme Metropole* 

QUEUDET Mathurin (CAM/00), JOLY Nicolas (SEM/88), ROLLOT Jordan (SEM/90), DALLE Victor (CAM/01)

3 70345''80Athletisme Metz Metropole*  2

RAFFAELE Nicolas (CAM/01), PERRIER Anthony (JUM/99), BACAR Jannot (SEM/90), BACQUET Corentin (ESM/95)

4 67146''36Dombasle Athletisme

TRESSE Yohann (SEM/87), KIJOWSKI Quentin (ESM/97), MUTH Jonas (SEM/89), THIRIET Marc-antoine (CAM/00)

5 63347''05Athle 55 *

REGNIER Paul (CAM/00), MEBARKI Hamza (CAM/01), BOULANGER Achille (JUM/99), MINETTO Constantin (JUM/99)

6 57048''22Nancy Athletisme Metropole* 

PILLOT Nicolas (JUM/99), NOIRJEAN Colin (CAM/00), LAMBERT Clement (CAM/01), FEBVAY Louis (JUM/99)

0ABUs Toul Athletisme

KIM William (JUM/98), BABEL Remi (CAM/00), LEGER Corentin (SEM/94), SCHAFF Lucas (ESM/97)

0ABC.o.s. Villers Athletisme

LOTODE Pierre-lucas (CAM/01), GASSER Hugo (CAM/00), MOROT Nicolas (SEM/93), BEMER Nicolas (CAM/01)

SEM4 X 400m / (07/05/2017)    Finale 15:40:00

Equipe relai

1 8573'22''00Athletisme Metz Metropole*  1

PARANT Maxime (SEM/88), HOUALI Rabah (ESM/97), LAVISSE Bruno (SEM/90), CHARRIER Martin (JUM/98)

2 8273'24''24Nancy Athletisme Metropole* 

RICHARD Florian (SEM/93), GULLUNG Antoine (JUM/99), LANTSOGHT Aurelien (SEM/89), GOBILLARD Kevin (SEM/85)

3 6863'35''31Athletisme Metz Metropole*  2

VILOVAR Belodie (SEM/90), FLAGEOLLET Erwan (JUM/99), JOUIDI Wacim (JUM/99), TRIMBUR Quentin (ESM/97)

4 6193'40''89C.o.s. Villers Athletisme

THIRION Victorin (ESM/97), LEVACHER Yohan (JUM/99), APPARU Theo (SEM/92), THOMAS Jeremy (ESM/95)

5 6053'42''18Athle 55 *

CHAMPENOIS Dylan (JUM/99), BOUR Felix (SEM/94), LEFEVRE Cedric (SEM/87), HOENICKE Audran (ESM/97)

6 6013'42''48Dombasle Athletisme

ESTERITA Guillaume (SEM/86), CAPUANO Hugo (JUM/99), THIEBAUT Maxime (SEM/91), BOLZER Matthieu (SEM/94)

7 5953'43''04Nancy Athletisme Metropole* 

EPPLING Justin (JUM/98), SCHUH BENINI Thomas (SEM/90), MARIOTTE Lucien (JUM/99), KRIM Tarek (ESM/95)

8 5913'43''35Us Toul Athletisme

RAMBOUR Theo (ESM/97), PARRICO Anthony (SEM/83), LOMBARD Rodolphe (CAM/01), POUILLET Matthieu (ESM/97)

SEM5 000m Marche / (07/05/2017)    Finale 10:45:00

1 CERNY DOMINIK (SVK) 1954318 ESM / 1997 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 21'02''72 1031

2 BIBET PHILIPPE 715942 VEM / 1967 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 25'03''37 819

3 DURAND-PICHARD DAVID 824979 VEM / 1972 Athletisme Metz Metropole 057 G-E 25'20''63 804

4 RODIER DAVID 322071 VEM / 1970 Us Toul Athletisme 054 G-E 26'51''61 731

5 MATWIJIW RENAUD 870051 SEM / 1978 A2m - S/l Ac Amneville 057 G-E 27'42''09 692

6 PERNOSSI JEROME 418868 VEM / 1976 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 27'47''25 688

7 MORAWSKI JULIEN 900303 ESM / 1996 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 28'56''67 636
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8 MARC DAVID 155436 VEM / 1971 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 29'42''80 602

9 PERRIN JULES 1587760 JUM / 1999 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Cl 054 G-E 30'34''51 566

10 DEMANGEL JOFFREY 1322457 VEM / 1975 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 30'41''27 561

11 MOUCHET FRANCOIS-REGIS 139768 VEM / 1966 Nam - S/l  Vandoeuvre Ath 054 G-E 30'44''20 559

12 COEUR GHISLAIN 755881 VEM / 1959 Dombasle Athletisme 054 G-E 31'07''60 543

13 HARTMANN EMMANUEL 971301 VEM / 1968 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le- 055 G-E 32'13''72 499

14 THOA THIERRY 1837962 VEM / 1965 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 054 G-E 34'27''43 416

15 BECKER LUCAS 1643066 CAM / 2000 Nam - S/l Al Neuves Maiso 054 G-E 40'28''63 228

Résultats par équipe

Interclubs N1 et N2 - Elite

60 344 pt G-E / 0571 Athletisme Metz Metropole*  1

Interclubs N1 et N2 - N1A

53 239 pt G-E / 0541 Nancy Athletisme Metropole*  1

Interclubs N1 et N2 - N2

40 562 pt G-E / 0541 Us Toul Athletisme

37 901 pt G-E / 0572 Athletisme Metz Metropole*  2

36 345 pt G-E / 0543 Nancy Athletisme Metropole*  2

35 478 pt G-E / 0544 Dombasle Athletisme

32 929 pt G-E / 0555 Athle 55 *

30 819 pt G-E / 0546 C.o.s. Villers Athletisme
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